
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

8 

99 

5 

Name 

Otto TÄHT 

Ricardo BORTKEVITS 

Oliver OBERG 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Subaru Impreza 

Race Team 

Yellow Racing 

Marico Racing 

A2 Racing 

Laps 

3 

3 

1 

Total Tm 

3:19.168 

3:22.566 

5:32.403 

3rd Last Tm 

1:12.671 

1:04.232 

2nd Last Tm 

1:02.095 

1:04.745 

Last Tm 

1:02.491 

1:11.700 

3:30.554 

Start Pos 

3 

2 

1 

Joker 

1 

3 

Comment 

+ 120 sek 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
SuperCar 

Heat 1 - 3 laps - 1. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 11:30:41 

Vasalemma Rallycross Track 1,390 km 

15.08.2015 10:50 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

6 

66 

2 

Name 

Renee POHL 

Janis BAUMANIS 

Andri ÕUN 

Nat 

EST 

LAT 

EST 

Make 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Race Team 

Reinsalu Sport 

Janis Baumanis 

Reinsalu Sport 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

Total Tm 

3:15.955 

3:18.383 

3:23.844 

3rd Last Tm 

1:04.311 

1:12.316 

1:07.677 

2nd Last Tm 

1:02.470 

1:01.587 

1:09.878 

Last Tm 

1:07.371 

1:02.474 

1:04.892 

Start Pos 

3 

2 

1 

Joker 

3 

1 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
SuperCar 

Heat 1 - 3 laps - 2. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 11:36:16 

Vasalemma Rallycross Track 1,390 km 

15.08.2015 10:55 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 

6 

66 

8 

99 

2 

5 

Name 

Renee POHL 
Janis BAUMANIS 
Otto TÄHT 
Ricardo BORTKEVITS 
Andri ÕUN 
Oliver OBERG 

Total Tm 

3:15.955 
3:18.383 
3:19.168 
3:22.566 
3:23.844 
5:32.403 

Diff 

2.428 

3.213 

6.611 

7.889 

2 Laps 

R1.  

- 
- 

3  [3:19.168] 
3  [3:22.566] 

- 
1  [5:32.403] 

R2.  

3  [3:15.955] 
3  [3:18.383] 

- 
- 

3  [3:23.844] 
- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
SuperCar 

1st Qualifying Heat 

Vasalemma Rallycross Track 1,390 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 

6 

66 

8 

99 

2 

5 

Name 

Renee POHL 
Janis BAUMANIS 
Otto TÄHT 
Ricardo BORTKEVITS 
Andri ÕUN 
Oliver OBERG 

M1. Total Tm 

3:15.955 
3:18.383 
3:19.168 
3:22.566 
3:23.844 
5:32.403 

M1.  

50 
45 
42 
40 
39 
38 

M2. Total Tm M3. Total Tm Total points 

50 
45 
42 
40 
39 
38 

Championship Points 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
SuperCar 

Qualifying Heat 1 Points 

Vasalemma Rallycross Track 1,390 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

2 

99 

5 

Name 

Andri ÕUN 

Ricardo BORTKEVITS 

Oliver OBERG 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Subaru Impreza 

Race Team 

Reinsalu Sport 

Marico Racing 

A2 Racing 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

Total Tm 

3:21.653 

3:25.591 

3:33.007 

3rd Last Tm 

1:02.542 

1:09.493 

1:15.008 

2nd Last Tm 

1:09.498 

1:04.030 

1:07.945 

Last Tm 

1:06.725 

1:09.807 

1:08.105 

Start Pos 

2 

1 

3 

Joker 

2 

3 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
SuperCar 

Heat 2 - 3 laps - 1. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 12:53:17 

Vasalemma Rallycross Track 1,390 km 

15.08.2015 12:05 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

66 

6 

8 

Name 

Janis BAUMANIS 

Renee POHL 

Otto TÄHT 

Nat 

LAT 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Race Team 

Janis Baumanis 

Reinsalu Sport 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

Total Tm 

3:14.343 

3:17.811 

3:37.557 

3rd Last Tm 

1:03.174 

1:08.134 

1:05.982 

2nd Last Tm 

1:01.026 

1:02.715 

1:21.121 

Last Tm 

1:08.080 

1:03.771 

1:08.299 

Start Pos 

2 

1 

3 

Joker 

3 

1 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 15.08.2015 21:35:48 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:             Officialised at: 

Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 

Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 

Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK      Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  www.mylaps.ee 

RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
SuperCar 

Heat 2 - 3 laps - 2. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 12:58:09 

Vasalemma Rallycross Track 1,390 km 

15.08.2015 12:10 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 

66 

6 

2 

99 

5 

8 

Name 

Janis BAUMANIS 
Renee POHL 
Andri ÕUN 
Ricardo BORTKEVITS 
Oliver OBERG 
Otto TÄHT 

Total Tm 

3:14.343 
3:17.811 
3:21.653 
3:25.591 
3:33.007 
3:37.557 

Diff 

3.468 

7.310 

11.248 

18.664 

23.214 

R1.  

- 
- 

3  [3:21.653] 
3  [3:25.591] 
3  [3:33.007] 

- 

R2.  

3  [3:14.343] 
3  [3:17.811] 

- 
- 
- 

3  [3:37.557] 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
SuperCar 

2nd Qualifying Heat 

Vasalemma Rallycross Track 1,390 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 

66 

6 

2 

99 

8 

5 

Name 

Janis BAUMANIS 
Renee POHL 
Andri ÕUN 
Ricardo BORTKEVITS 
Otto TÄHT 
Oliver OBERG 

M1. Total Tm 

3:18.383 
3:15.955 
3:23.844 
3:22.566 
3:19.168 
5:32.403 

M1.  

45 
50 
39 
40 
42 
38 

M2. Total Tm 

3:14.343 
3:17.811 
3:21.653 
3:25.591 
3:37.557 
3:33.007 

M2.  

50 
45 
42 
40 
38 
39 

M3. Total Tm Total points 

95 
95 
81 
80 
80 
77 

Championship Points 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
SuperCar 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 Points 

Vasalemma Rallycross Track 1,390 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

DNF 

No. 

8 

99 

5 

Name 

Otto TÄHT 

Ricardo BORTKEVITS 

Oliver OBERG 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Subaru Impreza 

Race Team 

Yellow Racing 

Marico Racing 

A2 Racing 

Laps 

3 

3 

1 

Total Tm 

3:21.565 

3:24.804 

1:45.274 

3rd Last Tm 

1:11.479 

1:07.065 

2nd Last Tm 

1:04.366 

1:11.158 

Last Tm 

1:03.998 

1:04.739 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

2 

1 

3 

Joker 

1 

2 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
SuperCar 

Heat 3 - 3 laps - 1. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 15:20:26 

Vasalemma Rallycross Track 1,390 km 

15.08.2015 13:35 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

66 

6 

2 

Name 

Janis BAUMANIS 

Renee POHL 

Andri ÕUN 

Nat 

LAT 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Race Team 

Janis Baumanis 

Reinsalu Sport 

Reinsalu Sport 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

Total Tm 

3:16.659 

3:16.940 

3:30.614 

3rd Last Tm 

1:03.944 

1:03.051 

1:14.425 

2nd Last Tm 

1:02.052 

1:08.565 

1:06.270 

Last Tm 

1:08.896 

1:02.272 

1:07.070 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Joker 

3 

2 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
SuperCar 

Heat 3 - 3 laps - 2. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 15:25:16 

Vasalemma Rallycross Track 1,390 km 

15.08.2015 13:40 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

DNF 

No. 

66 

6 

8 

99 

2 

5 

Name 

Janis BAUMANIS 
Renee POHL 
Otto TÄHT 
Ricardo BORTKEVITS 
Andri ÕUN 
Oliver OBERG 

Total Tm 

3:16.659 
3:16.940 
3:21.565 
3:24.804 
3:30.614 
1:45.274 

Diff 

0.281 

4.906 

8.145 

13.955 

2 Laps 

R1.  

- 
- 

3  [3:21.565] 
3  [3:24.804] 

- 
1  [1:45.274] 

R2.  

3  [3:16.659] 
3  [3:16.940] 

- 
- 

3  [3:30.614] 
- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
SuperCar 

3rd Qualifying Heat 

Vasalemma Rallycross Track 1,390 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 

66 

6 

8 

99 

2 

5 

Name 

Janis BAUMANIS 
Renee POHL 
Otto TÄHT 
Ricardo BORTKEVITS 
Andri ÕUN 
Oliver OBERG 

M1. Total Tm 

3:18.383 
3:15.955 
3:19.168 
3:22.566 
3:23.844 
5:32.403 

M1.  

45 
50 
42 
40 
39 
38 

M2. Total Tm 

3:14.343 
3:17.811 
3:37.557 
3:25.591 
3:21.653 
3:33.007 

M2.  

50 
45 
38 
40 
42 
39 

M3. Total Tm 

3:16.659 
3:16.940 
3:21.565 
3:24.804 
3:30.614 
1:45.274 

M3.  

50 
45 
42 
40 
39 
38 

Total points 

145 
140 
122 
120 
120 
115 

Championship Points 

16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
SuperCar 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 + 3 Points 

Vasalemma Rallycross Track 1,390 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

66 

8 

6 

99 

2 

5 

Name 

Janis BAUMANIS 

Otto TÄHT 

Renee POHL 

Ricardo BORTKEVITS 

Andri ÕUN 

Oliver OBERG 

Nat 

LAT 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Subaru Impreza 

Race Team 

Janis Baumanis 

Yellow Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Marico Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

A2 Racing 

Laps 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

Total Tm 

5:36.829 

5:40.096 

5:42.788 

5:45.274 

5:49.748 

6:18.289 

3rd Last Tm 

1:04.875 

1:04.989 

1:04.600 

1:05.953 

1:06.077 

1:33.687 

2nd Last Tm 

1:03.823 

1:11.795 

1:09.345 

1:04.905 

1:05.151 

1:08.899 

Last Tm 

1:13.075 

1:05.359 

1:11.783 

1:06.082 

1:13.303 

1:09.285 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

2 

4 

5 

6 

Joker 

5 

4 

5 

1 

5 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
SuperCar 

Final - 5 laps 

Race (5 Laps) started at 16:25:15 

Vasalemma Rallycross Track 1,390 km 

15.08.2015 15:00 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 

66 

8 

6 

99 

2 

5 

Name 

Janis BAUMANIS 
Otto TÄHT 
Renee POHL 
Ricardo BORTKEVITS 
Andri ÕUN 
Oliver OBERG 

M1.  

16 
14 
15 
13 
12 
11 

R2.  

8 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 

Total points 

24 
19 
19 
16 
14 
12 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
SuperCar 

Championship Summary 

Vasalemma Rallycross Track 1,390 km 


